
Großkaliber

Kreisliga 2019

Sportschützenkreis 8 
Mannheim

Mannschaften
Platz Mannschaft 1.RK 2.RK 3.RK 4.RK Summe

1 SG 1744 Mannheim 1 1103 1072 1081 1077 4333

2 SV Sandhofen 1 1042 1077 1064 1079 4262

3 SG 1744 Mannheim 2 1016 1050 1033 1045 4144

4 SSV Neckarau 973 1033 1020 1014 4040

5 PSV 1 1007 1011 1004 976 3998

6 SV Sandhofen 2 892 996 989 999 3876

7 SV Sandhofen 3 747 787 923 881 3338

8 PSV 2 754 815 883 805 3257

9 SG Seckenheim 1 819 695 840 764 3118



Großkaliber

Kreisliga 2019

Sportschützenkreis 8 
Mannheim

Einzel
Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.RK 2.RK 3.RK 4.RK Summe

1 Renz Wolfgang SG 1744 Mannheim 372 378 376 363 1489

2 Fritz Ronald SV Sandhofen 384 365 347 365 1461

3 Scheidel Holger SG 1744 Mannheim 354 362 367 365 1448

4 Müller Thomas SG 1744 Mannheim 370 348 358 358 1434

5 Walz Frank SV Sandhofen 348 345 362 356 1411

6 Korzystko Stanislaus SG 1744 Mannheim 361 346 347 356 1410

7 Klink Thomas SG 1744 Mannheim 365 336 357 349 1407

8 Schwartz Roland PSV 347 355 342 347 1391

9 Schmidt Bernhard SSV Neckarau 300 364 362 364 1390

10 Weber Norbert SV Sandhofen 335 351 338 358 1382

11 Kühnau Thomas SSV Neckarau 361 341 334 323 1359

12 Wunder Helmut SG 1744 Mannheim 342 339 342 322 1345

13 Hasübert Mike PSV 348 328 336 328 1340

14 Schmidl Joachim SV Sandhofen 322 340 338 330 1330

15 Schöner Peter PSV 312 323 302 301 1238

16 Kraft Alexander SSV Neckarau 312 328 324 265 1229

17 Döring Frank SG 1744 Mannheim 297 311 285 312 1205

18 Jentritza Heinz SG Seckenheim 306 264 305 319 1194

19 Geidel Achim SV Sandhofen 235 302 313 311 1161

20 Kremer Carsten SV Sandhofen 276 304 280 260 1120

21 Bruna Michael SV Sandhofen  367 331 358 1056

22 Krieger Hans-Peter SG Seckenheim 274 268 280 178 1000

23 Döring Ifigeneia SG 1744 Mannheim  305 309 331 945

24 Kutschan Peter PSV 307 326 274 907

25 Stürmer Lars SV Sandhofen 301 298 282 881

26 Tönies Richard PSV 251 328 297 876

27 Haake Mathias SSV Neckarau  274 300 286 860

28 Tashin Seref PSV 217 221 199 214 851

29 Brenner Karl SV Sandhofen 269 303 270 842

30 Riojas Richard PSV  265 277 246 788

31 Andres Waldemar PSV 230 295 206 731

32 Fattiger Siegfried SV Sandhofen 341 355 696

33 Scherneck Natalja SG Seckenheim 132 255 267 654

34 Kind Stefan SV Sandhofen 176 223 246 645

35 Scherneck Steffen SG Seckenheim 239 163 236 638

36 Grabitz Andreas SV Sandhofen 289 331 620

37 Ramus Michael SV Sandhofen 310 305 615

38 Mierscheidt Andreas SV Sandhofen 324 280 604

39 Haupt Peter SV Sandhofen 202 159 220 581

40 Clausen Timm SV Sandhofen  305 274 579

41 Günter Patrik PSV 158 246 404

42 Herdt Carl Marc SG 1744 Mannheim 354 354

43 Mähne Artur PSV 345 345

44 Petrovic Branko SSV Neckarau 327 327

45 Huhn Spiros PSV 309 309

46 Kern Sebastian SSV Neckarau 302 302

47 Hasübert Jörg PSV 253 253
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Kreisliga 2019

Sportschützenkreis 8 
Mannheim

Einzel
Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.RK 2.RK 3.RK 4.RK Schnitt

1 Renz Wolfgang SG 1744 Mannheim 372 378 376 363 372,3

2 Fritz Ronald SV Sandhofen 384 365 347 365 365,3

3 Scheidel Holger SG 1744 Mannheim 354 362 367 365 362,0

4 Müller Thomas SG 1744 Mannheim 370 348 358 358 358,5

5 Herdt Carl Marc SG 1744 Mannheim 354 354,0

6 Walz Frank SV Sandhofen 348 345 362 356 352,8

7 Korzystko Stanislaus SG 1744 Mannheim 361 346 347 356 352,5

8 Bruna Michael SV Sandhofen  367 331 358 352,0

9 Klink Thomas SG 1744 Mannheim 365 336 357 349 351,8

10 Fattiger Siegfried SV Sandhofen 341 355 348,0

11 Schwartz Roland PSV 347 355 342 347 347,8

12 Schmidt Bernhard SSV Neckarau 300 364 362 364 347,5

13 Weber Norbert SV Sandhofen 335 351 338 358 345,5

14 Mähne Artur PSV 345 345,0

15 Kühnau Thomas SSV Neckarau 361 341 334 323 339,8

16 Wunder Helmut SG 1744 Mannheim 342 339 342 322 336,3

17 Hasübert Mike PSV 348 328 336 328 335,0

18 Schmidl Joachim SV Sandhofen 322 340 338 330 332,5

19 Petrovic Branko SSV Neckarau 327 327,0

20 Döring Ifigeneia SG 1744 Mannheim  305 309 331 315,0

21 Grabitz Andreas SV Sandhofen 289 331 310,0

22 Schöner Peter PSV 312 323 302 301 309,5

23 Huhn Spiros PSV 309 309,0

24 Ramus Michael SV Sandhofen 310 305 307,5

25 Kraft Alexander SSV Neckarau 312 328 324 265 307,3

26 Kutschan Peter PSV 307 326 274 302,3

27 Mierscheidt Andreas SV Sandhofen 324 280 302,0

28 Kern Sebastian SSV Neckarau 302 302,0

29 Döring Frank SG 1744 Mannheim 297 311 285 312 301,3

30 Jentritza Heinz SG Seckenheim 306 264 305 319 298,5

31 Stürmer Lars SV Sandhofen 301 298 282 293,7

32 Tönies Richard PSV 251 328 297 292,0

33 Geidel Achim SV Sandhofen 235 302 313 311 290,3

34 Clausen Timm SV Sandhofen  305 274 289,5

35 Haake Mathias SSV Neckarau  274 300 286 286,7

36 Brenner Karl SV Sandhofen 269 303 270 280,7

37 Kremer Carsten SV Sandhofen 276 304 280 260 280,0

38 Riojas Richard PSV  265 277 246 262,7

39 Hasübert Jörg PSV 253 253,0

40 Krieger Hans-Peter SG Seckenheim 274 268 280 178 250,0

41 Andres Waldemar PSV 230 295 206 243,7

42 Scherneck Natalja SG Seckenheim 132 255 267 218,0

43 Kind Stefan SV Sandhofen 176 223 246 215,0

44 Tashin Seref PSV 217 221 199 214 212,8

45 Scherneck Steffen SG Seckenheim 239 163 236 212,7

46 Günter Patrik PSV 158 246 202,0

47 Haupt Peter SV Sandhofen 202 159 220 193,7
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Einzel
Platz Name Vorname Verein 1.RK 2.RK 3.RK 4.RK BestOf3

1 Renz Wolfgang SG 1744 Mannheim 372 378 376 363 1126

2 Fritz Ronald SV Sandhofen 384 365 347 365 1114

3 Scheidel Holger SG 1744 Mannheim 354 362 367 365 1094

4 Schmidt Bernhard SSV Neckarau 300 364 362 364 1090

5 Müller Thomas SG 1744 Mannheim 370 348 358 358 1086

6 Klink Thomas SG 1744 Mannheim 365 336 357 349 1071

7 Walz Frank SV Sandhofen 348 345 362 356 1066

8 Korzystko Stanislaus SG 1744 Mannheim 361 346 347 356 1064

9 Bruna Michael SV Sandhofen  367 331 358 1056

10 Schwartz Roland PSV 347 355 342 347 1049

11 Weber Norbert SV Sandhofen 335 351 338 358 1047

12 Kühnau Thomas SSV Neckarau 361 341 334 323 1036

13 Wunder Helmut SG 1744 Mannheim 342 339 342 322 1023

14 Hasübert Mike PSV 348 328 336 328 1012

15 Schmidl Joachim SV Sandhofen 322 340 338 330 1008

16 Kraft Alexander SSV Neckarau 312 328 324 265 964

17 Döring Ifigeneia SG 1744 Mannheim  305 309 331 945

18 Schöner Peter PSV 312 323 302 301 937

19 Jentritza Heinz SG Seckenheim 306 264 305 319 930

20 Geidel Achim SV Sandhofen 235 302 313 311 926

21 Döring Frank SG 1744 Mannheim 297 311 285 312 920

22 Kutschan Peter PSV 307 326 274 907

23 Stürmer Lars SV Sandhofen 301 298 282 881

24 Tönies Richard PSV 251 328 297 876

25 Kremer Carsten SV Sandhofen 276 304 280 260 860

26 Haake Mathias SSV Neckarau  274 300 286 860

27 Brenner Karl SV Sandhofen 269 303 270 842

28 Krieger Hans-Peter SG Seckenheim 274 268 280 178 822

29 Riojas Richard PSV  265 277 246 788

30 Andres Waldemar PSV 230 295 206 731

31 Fattiger Siegfried SV Sandhofen 341 355 696

32 Scherneck Natalja SG Seckenheim 132 255 267 654

33 Tashin Seref PSV 217 221 199 214 652

34 Kind Stefan SV Sandhofen 176 223 246 645

35 Scherneck Steffen SG Seckenheim 239 163 236 638

36 Grabitz Andreas SV Sandhofen 289 331 620

37 Ramus Michael SV Sandhofen 310 305 615

38 Mierscheidt Andreas SV Sandhofen 324 280 604

39 Haupt Peter SV Sandhofen 202 159 220 581

40 Clausen Timm SV Sandhofen  305 274 579

41 Günter Patrik PSV 158 246 404

42 Herdt Carl Marc SG 1744 Mannheim 354 354

43 Mähne Artur PSV 345 345

44 Petrovic Branko SSV Neckarau 327 327

45 Huhn Spiros PSV 309 309

46 Kern Sebastian SSV Neckarau 302 302

47 Hasübert Jörg PSV 253 253
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